

City of Riverside

Board of Public Utilities CANCELLED

Public Utilities Administrative Office 3750 University Ave. 3 Fl. Riverside, CA 92501 951-826-2135

City of Arts & Innovation

Agenda

Meeting Date: Monday, May 25, 2020

6:30 PM

Publication Date: Monday, May 18, 2020

MISSION STATEMENT

The City of Riverside is committed to providing high quality municipal services to ensure a safe, inclusive, and livable community.

The City of Riverside Public Utilities Department is committed to the highest quality water and electric services at the lowest possible rates to benefit the community

The City of Riverside is committed to a workplace that requires acceptable behavior from everyone - a workplace that provides dignity, respect, and civility to our employees, customers, and the public.

CANCELLED

MONDAY, MAY 25, 2020

Board of Public Utilities Meeting

The next meeting is scheduled is a Special Meeting on Monday, June 1, 2020 @ 6:30 pm.

* * * * * * * *

Sign up to receive critical information such as unexpected road closures, utility outages, missing persons, and evacuations of buildings or neighborhoods.

www.RiversideAlert.com